cui.com
date 11/09/2022
page 1 of 7
SERIES:  PDS2-M │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
date
page 1 of 7
FEATURES
• 2 W isolated output

range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(mA)
max
(mA)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
PDS2-S5-S3-M 5 4.5~5.5 3.3 40 400 1.32 100 78
PDS2-S5-S5-M 5 4.5~5.5 5 40 400 2 100 79
PDS2-S5-S9-M 5 4.5~5.5 9 22 222 2 100 82
PDS2-S5-S12-M 5 4.5~5.5 12 17 167 2 100 82
PDS2-S5-S15-M 5 4.5~5.5 15 13 133 2 100 83
PDS2-S12-S5-M 12 10.8~13.2 5 40 400 2 100 79
PDS2-S12-S9-M 12 10.8~13.2 9 22 222 2 100 82
PDS2-S12-S12-M 12 10.8~13.2 12 17 167 2 100 82
PDS2-S12-S15-M 12 10.8~13.2 15 13 133 2 100 83
PDS2-S12-S24-M 12 10.8~13.2 24 8 83 2 100 84
PDS2-S15-S15-M 15 13.5~16.5 15 13 133 2 100 83
PDS2-S24-S5-M 24 21.6~26.4 5 40 400 2 100 79
PDS2-S24-S9-M 24 21.6~26.4 9 22 222 2 100 82
PDS2-S24-S12-M 24 21.6~26.4 12 17 167 2 100 82
PDS2-S24-S15-M 24 21.6~26.4 15 13 133 2 100 83
PDS2-S24-S24-M 24 21.6~26.4 24 8 83 2 100 84
Notes:	 1. Ripple and noise are measured at 20 MHz BW by “parallel cable” method with 1 μF ceramic and 10 μF electrolytic capacitors on the output.
Additional Resources:    Product Page    |    3D Model    |    PCB Footprint